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Группа No 1

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЖУКОВА Полина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  3  2  V  V  V  V 0,66 9 25 3

БЕЛЯЕВА Полина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ V4  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 22 29 1

ЩЕПОЧКИНА Арина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,83 14 28 2

МАШКОВА Алена ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  0  0  0  1  0  1 0,00 -25 2 7

ТИХОНОВА Софья ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  1  0  3 V2  3  3 0,16 -14 12 6

ГУКАСЯН Арина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  4  0  0  V  V  4 0,33 -5 18 5

АМЕЛИКОВА Дарья ЦСКА  2  1  4  V  V  V 0,50 -1 22 4

Группа No 2

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
МУРАШКО Купава ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  2  1 V4  0  0  V 0,33 -9 12 6

СЕМЕНЧЕНКО Евгения ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  V V4  V  4  2  V 0,66 13 25 2

СЕРГЕЕВА Екатерина МГФСО V3  0  V  V  3  3 0,50 3 19 4

АКСАКОВА Анна ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  2  1  0  1  1  2 0,00 -22 7 7

СОБОЛЕВА Ольга СШОР №73 ВИКТОР  V  V  2  V  V  V 0,83 17 27 1

ГАРДЮШИНА Дарья ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  V V3  V  V  0  3 0,66 5 21 3

АЗАМАТОВА Алисия ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  1  1 V4  V  0  V 0,50 -7 16 5

Группа No 3

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
СМИРНОВА Софья ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  V  V  0  V  V  V 0,83 11 25 2

ГУДКОВА Стефания ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  2  1  3  V  1  4 0,16 -9 16 6

КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  2  V  1  V  V  V 0,66 9 23 3

ДЕМИДОВА Кристина ЦСКА  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 23 30 1

СОКОЛОВА Елизавета МФК  1  0  0  1  1  0 0,00 -27 3 7

ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  3  V  0  0  V  V 0,50 -2 18 4

ХАЙРУЛЛОВА Арина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  1  V  3  2  V  3 0,33 -5 19 5

Группа No 4

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
БУШЕВА Софья ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  V  1  0  4  2  V 0,33 -6 17 5

КАЛАЧЕВА Варвара ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  1  1  0  4  2  4 0,00 -18 12 7

КОСТЮХИНА Ангелина МГФСО  V  V  1  V  2  V 0,66 5 23 3

МАРКОВА Олеся ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 24 30 1

МИКО Вера ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  V  V  3  4  3  V 0,50 0 25 4

ЛУКАШИНА Мария ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  V  V  V  1  V  V 0,83 10 26 2

КАРАЕВА Елизавета ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  2  V  3  0  2  2 0,16 -15 14 6

Группа No 5

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПАЛЬЧЕВСКАЯ Елизавет ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  1  V  V  V  2  V 0,66 5 23 3

ИГНАШИНА Софья ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  V  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 19 30 1

ГОПОВА Варвара ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  3  2  4  3  3  V 0,16 -9 20 5

БЕЛЯКОВА Арина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  1  1  V  2  0  4 0,16 -16 13 6

МАТЮХИНА Алиса МГФСО  3  4  V  V  1  V 0,50 1 23 4

ПАВЛУШКО Дарья СШОР №73 ВИКТОР  V  3  V  V  V  V 0,83 17 28 2

ПАВЛОВА Полина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  1  0  4  V  2  0 0,16 -17 12 7
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Группа No 6

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ПРАВДИВАЯ Александра СШОР №73 ВИКТОР  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,83 15 28 2

НИКОЛАЕВА Варвара ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  V  1  V  V  V  0 0,66 1 21 4

СЕРЯПОВА Виктория ЦСКА  2  V  V  V  V  0 0,66 6 22 3

ПОДГОРНОВА Елизавета ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  2  0  3  1  3  2 0,00 -19 11 7

МЕЛЬНИКОВА Софья МГФСО  0  4  0  V  1  2 0,16 -14 12 6

НЕФЕДОВА Алина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  1  3  2  V  V  0 0,33 -8 16 5

УСКОВА Алиса ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  3  V  V  V  V  V 0,83 19 28 1

Группа No 7

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
КОВАЛЕНКО Таисия ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  V  V  4  3  V 0,60 10 22 2

ДЕНИСОВА Екатерина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  1  4  3  0  4 0,00 -13 12 6

ТИХОНОВА Василиса ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  0  V  V  3  0 0,40 -10 13 5

БРЕЕВА Ульяна ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  V  V  4  2  V 0,60 0 21 3

КОМАРОВА Елена ЦСКА  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 15 25 1

КРИВЕНЦЕВА Александ МГФСО  1  V  V  4  2 0,40 -2 17 4

Группа No 8

п/в пкз. н.у.ранг
ЗОЛОТОВА Анна ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  V  V  V  3  V 0,80 11 23 2

ОШНОКОВА Илона ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  0  3  2  1  V 0,20 -10 11 6

КЛИМОВА Елена СШОР УОР №3  4  V  2  1  3 0,20 -8 15 5

КРЫЛОВА Полина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  2  V  V  2  2 0,40 -3 16 3

ЗАКРЕПА Вероника ЦСКА  V  V  V  V  V 1,00 15 25 1

ПОРОХИНА Елена ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ  1  1  V  V  3 0,40 -5 15 4
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ран фамилия и имя спорт. орг. п/в пкз. н.у. группа

1 МАРКОВА Олеся ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 1,00 24 30 квалифицирован
2 ДЕМИДОВА Кристина ЦСКА 1,00 23 30 квалифицирован
3 БЕЛЯЕВА Полина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 1,00 22 29 квалифицирован
4 ИГНАШИНА Софья ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 1,00 19 30 квалифицирован
5 ЗАКРЕПА Вероника ЦСКА 1,00 15 25 квалифицирован
5 КОМАРОВА Елена ЦСКА 1,00 15 25 квалифицирован
7 УСКОВА Алиса ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,83 19 28 квалифицирован
8 ПАВЛУШКО Дарья СШОР №73 ВИКТОР 0,83 17 28 квалифицирован
9 СОБОЛЕВА Ольга СШОР №73 ВИКТОР 0,83 17 27 квалифицирован

10 ПРАВДИВАЯ Александра СШОР №73 ВИКТОР 0,83 15 28 квалифицирован
11 ЩЕПОЧКИНА Арина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,83 14 28 квалифицирован
12 СМИРНОВА Софья ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,83 11 25 квалифицирован
13 ЛУКАШИНА Мария ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,83 10 26 квалифицирован
14 ЗОЛОТОВА Анна ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,80 11 23 квалифицирован
15 СЕМЕНЧЕНКО Евгения ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,66 13 25 квалифицирован
16 ЖУКОВА Полина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,66 9 25 квалифицирован
17 КУЗНЕЦОВА Дарья ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,66 9 23 квалифицирован
18 СЕРЯПОВА Виктория ЦСКА 0,66 6 22 квалифицирован
19 КОСТЮХИНА Ангелина МГФСО 0,66 5 23 квалифицирован
19 ПАЛЬЧЕВСКАЯ Елизавета ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,66 5 23 квалифицирован
21 ГАРДЮШИНА Дарья ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,66 5 21 квалифицирован
22 НИКОЛАЕВА Варвара ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,66 1 21 квалифицирован
23 КОВАЛЕНКО Таисия ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,60 10 22 квалифицирован
24 БРЕЕВА Ульяна ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,60 0 21 квалифицирован
25 СЕРГЕЕВА Екатерина МГФСО 0,50 3 19 квалифицирован
26 МАТЮХИНА Алиса МГФСО 0,50 1 23 квалифицирован
27 МИКО Вера ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,50 0 25 квалифицирован
28 АМЕЛИКОВА Дарья ЦСКА 0,50 -1 22 квалифицирован
29 ДЯДЮШКО Евдокия ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,50 -2 18 квалифицирован
30 АЗАМАТОВА Алисия ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,50 -7 16 квалифицирован
31 КРИВЕНЦЕВА Александра МГФСО 0,40 -2 17 квалифицирован
32 КРЫЛОВА Полина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,40 -3 16 квалифицирован
33 ПОРОХИНА Елена ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,40 -5 15 квалифицирован
34 ТИХОНОВА Василиса ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,40 -10 13 квалифицирован
35 ХАЙРУЛЛОВА Арина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,33 -5 19 квалифицирован
36 ГУКАСЯН Арина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,33 -5 18 квалифицирован
37 БУШЕВА Софья ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,33 -6 17 квалифицирован
38 НЕФЕДОВА Алина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,33 -8 16 квалифицирован
39 МУРАШКО Купава ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,33 -9 12 квалифицирован
40 КЛИМОВА Елена СШОР УОР №3 0,20 -8 15 квалифицирован
41 ОШНОКОВА Илона ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,20 -10 11 квалифицирован
42 ГОПОВА Варвара ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,16 -9 20 квалифицирован
43 ГУДКОВА Стефания ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,16 -9 16 выбывший
44 МЕЛЬНИКОВА Софья МГФСО 0,16 -14 12 выбывший
44 ТИХОНОВА Софья ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,16 -14 12 выбывший
46 КАРАЕВА Елизавета ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,16 -15 14 выбывший
47 БЕЛЯКОВА Арина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,16 -16 13 выбывший
48 ПАВЛОВА Полина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,16 -17 12 выбывший
49 ДЕНИСОВА Екатерина ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,00 -13 12 выбывший
50 КАЛАЧЕВА Варвара ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,00 -18 12 выбывший
51 ПОДГОРНОВА Елизавета ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,00 -19 11 выбывший
52 АКСАКОВА Анна ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,00 -22 7 выбывший
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53 МАШКОВА Алена ЮНОСТЬ МОСКВЫ 0,00 -25 2 выбывший
54 СОКОЛОВА Елизавета МФК 0,00 -27 3 выбывший
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